
AMC Vendor Contact Details 
 

AMC of both Computers and Laptops are approved to M/s. Wipro Technologies Ltd. 

and the information is as below: 

 

Toll free number: 1800 345 3456  

         1800 200 3456 

 
You can also log a Call/Complaint by mailing as on: 

 

          ecare@wipro.com  

 

For problems related to call not being registered, please call up the following numbers. 

 

97400-90700 - Mahantesh. 

97411-14180 - Nandish 

98456-92032 - Shabir Ahmed 

 

 

 

AMC of both UPS and Batteries are approved to M/s. Numeric Power Systems Pvt. 

Ltd. and the information is as below: 

 

Bangalore  

G. Baskar/N. Eswara  

Mobile : + 91 9343705404 / 9342518146  

Email : g.baskar@numericups.com 

  

Phone : + 91 80 25357678 / 25354147 / 

25351455 / 32908680 

Fax : + 91 80 25354136 

Email : blrservice@numericups.com 

 

 

Kolar 

Jothi Prakash  

Mobile : + 91 9342162426 

Phone : + 91 81 52 401102  

Email : kolar@numericups.com 

 

 

Tumkur 

B.L. Ravikumar  

Mobile : + 91 9845343024 / 9342439154 

Email : tumkur@numericups.com 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Hubli 

Shanmugam  

Mobile : + 91 9343125800 / 9379749933 

Phone : + 91 836 2303351 / 2204624 

Email : hubli@numericups.com 

 

 

Belgaum  

J.B. Kennedy  

Mobile : + 91 9343106493 

Email : belgaum@numericups.com 

 

 

Bellary  

Mahesh Goud  

Mobile : + 91 9341003773 

Email : bellary@numericups.com 

 

Bijapur  

House No. LIG - 134, S.R. Colony, Jalanagar, Bijapur, Karnataka - 586 101 

 

P. Shivayogi 

Mobile : + 91 9343562549 

Email : bijapur@numericups.com 

 

 

Gulbarga  

Plot No.289, "Anoorupa"  

Mahaveer Nagar,  

Gulbarga, Karnataka - 585102 

 

Prakash A Burli 

Mobile : + 91 9342331074 

  

Phone : + 91 8472 441074 

Email :gulbarga@numericups.com 

 

 

Raichur  

H.NO.:12-1-66/1, Near Nunnurwadi School, Gunj Road, Raichur,  



Karnataka - 584102 

 

Hussian 

Mobile : + 91 9341003772 

Email : raichur@numericups.com 

 

 

Mangalore 

1st Floor, N.J. Arcade, Lady Hill, Kuloor Serry Road, Mangalore,  

Karnataka - 575 006 

 

R. Anandan 

Mobile : + 91 9343573040 

Email r.anandan@numericups.com 

  

Phone : + 91 824 2453323 / 2451316 

Email :mangalore@numericups.com 

 

 

Davengere  

119/BD Durgambigal Temple Road, Behind Image Men's Stitch, Nituvalli, Davengere, 

Karnataka - 577 804  

 

Y. Sagaya Adaikalaraj 

Mobile : + 91 9343705350 

 

 

Udupi  

House No.9/34, Mahalakshmi Nagar, Ambagilu, Udupi, Karnataka - 576 101 

 

Jagannath 

Mobile : + 91 9342299234 

Email : udupi@numericups.com 

 

 

Shimoga  

1st Floor, Sri Swathi Nilaya, Hosamane 5th Cross, Shimoga Ggs,  

Karnataka - 577 201 

 

P.Rajaguru 

Mobile : + 91 9342518145 

Email :shimoga@numericups.com 

 

 

Kumta  

Near Canara Bank, Car Street, Kumta, Karnataka - 581 343. 



 

Prasanth Bekkel 

Mobile : + 91 9341183535 

 

 

 

 

Mysore 

# 398, 4th Stage, 2nd Main , Beside Smart Super Market, T.K.Layout, Mysore, 

Karnataka - 570 009 

 

S. Venugopal 

Mobile : + 91 9342101072 / 9341212713 

Email : s.venugopal@numericups.com 

  

Phone : + 91 821 2340618 

Email : mysore@numericups.com 

 

 

Hassan  

Sri Puradamanilaya Dyavappanakoppal, Opp. Malanad engg. College, Hassan,  

Karnataka - 573 201 

 

P. Chelludarai 

Mobile : + 91 93410 03774 

Email : hassan@numericups.com 

 

 

Mandya  

No.362, 4th Cross, APMC Road, V.V Nagar, Kala Halli, Mandya, Karnataka - 571 401 

 

Gangadhar 

Mobile : + 91 934121611 

 

 

Madikeri  

223/11, Near to Arvind Motor works Potterry Road, Madikeri, Karnataka - 571 201 

 

Shiva Prasad 

Mobile : + 91 9342112234 
 

 

For problems related to call not being registered, please call up the following numbers. 

 

080-25354147 – Numeric, Bangalore 

98457-28843 – Hanumanth Rao. 

93425-01859 - Nagaraj 



93437-05404 - Bhaskar 

93437-05317 – Gurusiddaiah 

93797-20038 - Madhu 


